
Muzaffarpur - Bandra Terminus Avadh Express (PT)/19040 - Exp - WR 
BUG/Bagaha to BDTS/Mumbai Bandra Terminus 

42h 58m - 1950 km - 71 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 06:00 3 1 0 63 57 ECR
2 MTR Motipur 06:25 06:27 2m 1 1 26 73 61 ECR
3 MAI Mehsi 06:38 06:40 2m 1 1 40 43 65 ECR
4 CAA Chakia 06:52 06:54 2m 1 1 48 69 66 ECR
5 BMKI Bapudham Motihari 07:22 07:25 3m 1 1 80 77 66 ECR
6 SGL Sagauli Junction 07:41 07:43 2m 1 1 101 91 ECR
7 BTH Bettiah 07:58 08:00 2m 1 1 123 47 65 ECR
8 NKE Narkatiaganj Junction 08:47 08:52 5m 1 1 160 62 ECR
9 HIR Harinagar 09:07 09:09 2m 1 1 176 67 ECR
10 BUG Bagaha 09:32 09:37 5m 1,2 1 201 19 ECR
11 PNYA Paniahwa 10:48 10:50 2m 1 1 224 45 NER
12 KZA Khadda 10:59 11:01 2m 1 1 230 61 NER
13 SBZ Siswa Bazar 11:15 11:17 2m 0 1 245 67 NER
14 CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 11:41 11:46 5m 2 1 271 38 NER
15 PPC Pipraich 12:17 12:19 2m 1 1 291 25 86 NER
16 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 13:05 13:20 15m 7,8 1 310 37 84 NER
17 SWA Sahjanwa 13:48 13:50 2m 1 1 327 50 80 NER
18 MHH Maghar 14:00 14:02 2m 3 1 335 51 82 NER
19 KLD Khalilabad 14:12 14:14 2m 1 1 344 68 84 NER
20 BST Basti 14:40 14:43 3m 1 1 373 63 91 NER
21 BV Babhnan 15:12 15:14 2m 1 1 404 58 96 NER
22 SNC Swami Narayan Chhapia 15:26 15:28 2m 1 1 416 32 102 NER
23 MSW Maskanwa 15:36 15:38 2m 1 1 420 53 106 NER
24 MUR Mankapur Junction 15:54 15:56 2m 2 1 434 49 106 NER
25 GD Gonda Junction 16:30 16:35 5m 1 1 462 75 105 NER
26 CLJ ColonelGanj 16:58 17:00 2m 1 1 491 64 106 NER
27 JLD Jarwal Road 17:16 17:18 2m 1 1 508 39 112 NER
28 BUW Burhwal Junction 17:43 17:45 2m 1 1 524 48 NER
29 BBK Barabanki Junction 18:19 18:21 2m 2,3 1 551 28 125 NR
30 GTNR Gomti Nagar (Lucknow) 19:04 19:06 2m 1 1 571 24 117 NER
31 BNZ Badshahnagar 19:17 19:22 5m 1 1 575 12 117 NER
32 LC Lucknow City 19:53 19:55 2m 1 1 582 5 118 NER
33 ASH Aishbagh Junction 20:25 20:50 25m 0 1 584 55 118 NER
34 ON Unnao Junction 21:48 21:50 2m 0 1 638 26 123 NR
35 CNB Kanpur Central 22:30 22:35 5m 9 1 655 74 127 NCR
36 PHD Phaphund 23:42 23:44 2m 3 1 738 56 145 NCR
37 BNT Bharthana 00:23 00:25 2m 3 2 775 70 149 NCR
38 ETW Etawah Junction 00:42 00:47 5m 2 2 795 90 151 NCR
39 SKB Shikohabad Junction 01:24 01:29 5m 3 2 850 48 159 NCR
40 FZD Firozabad 01:54 01:59 5m 3 2 870 18 164 NCR
41 TDL Tundla Junction 02:55 03:00 5m 1,2 2 886 23 167 NCR
42 AF Agra Fort 04:00 04:10 10m 1 2 909 12 166 NCR
43 IDH Idgah Agra Junction 04:20 04:22 2m 1 2 911 47 165 NCR
44 KLB Kiraoli 04:50 04:52 2m 1 2 933 46 174 NCR
45 FTS Fatehpur Sikri 05:08 05:10 2m 0 2 946 61 179 NCR
46 RBS Rupbas 05:24 05:26 2m 1 2 960 23 180 NCR
47 BXN Bayana Junction 06:57 07:02 5m 3 2 994 86 196 WCR
48 HAN Hindaun City 07:25 07:27 2m 1 2 1027 67 228 WCR
49 SMVJ Shri Mahaveerji 07:36 07:38 2m 1 2 1037 76 241 WCR
50 GGC Gangapur City 08:05 08:10 5m 2 2 1071 76 269 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (14:27)

May 26 2024 (14:27)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

51 SWM Sawai Madhopur
Junction

09:00 09:05 5m 2 2 1135 87 WCR

52 IDG Indargarh Sumerganj
Mandi

09:30 09:32 2m 2 2 1171 59 247 WCR

53 LKE Lakheri 09:43 09:45 2m 0 2 1182 61 225 WCR
54 KOTA Kota Junction 10:45 10:50 5m 2 2 1243 43 253 WCR
55 DKNT Dakaniya Talav 11:03 11:05 2m 2 2 1252 74 276 WCR
56 MKX Morak 11:48 11:50 2m 1 2 1305 62 336 WCR
57 RMA Ramganj Mandi Junction 12:00 12:02 2m 1 2 1315 64 357 WCR
58 JHW Jhalawar Road 12:13 12:15 2m 1 2 1327 66 362 WCR
59 BWM Bhawani Mandi 12:30 12:32 2m 1 2 1343 75 381 WCR
60 GOH Garoth 12:50 12:52 2m 1 2 1366 58 442 WCR
61 SGZ Shamgarh 13:03 13:05 2m 1 2 1376 46 WCR
62 SVA Suwasra 13:23 13:25 2m 1 2 1390 51 455 WCR
63 CMU Chaumahla 13:43 13:45 2m 2,3 2 1405 41 425 WCR
64 VMA Vikramgarh Alot 14:18 14:20 2m 1 2 1428 42 442 WCR
65 MEP Mahidpur Road 14:53 14:55 2m 1 2 1451 21 492 WCR
66 NAD Nagda Junction 15:45 15:47 2m 0 2 1468 75 469 WR
67 KUH Khachrod 15:58 16:00 2m 1 2 1482 55 498 WR
68 RTM Ratlam Junction 16:30 16:40 10m 4 2 1509 73 494 WR
69 BMI Bamnia 17:17 17:19 2m 1 2 1554 74 395 WR
70 MGN Meghnagar 17:48 17:50 2m 2 2 1590 74 319 WR
71 DHD Dahod 18:17 18:19 2m 1 2 1623 56 312 WR
72 GDA Godhra Junction 19:38 19:40 2m 1 2 1696 74 119 WR
73 DRL Derol 19:59 20:01 2m 2 2 1720 66 87 WR
74 BRC Vadodara Junction 20:47 20:57 10m 1 2 1770 67 36 WR
75 AKV Ankleshwar Junction 22:09 22:10 1m 2 2 1850 40 20 WR
76 ST Surat 23:25 23:30 5m 2 2 1900 64 59 WR
77 BL Valsad 00:35 00:37 2m 3 3 1969 78 14 WR
78 VAPI Vapi 00:57 00:59 2m 2 3 1995 61 27 WR
79 BOR Boisar 02:08 02:10 2m 3 3 2065 48 WR
80 BVI Borivali 03:35 03:40 5m 8 3 2133 34 18 WR
81 ADH Andheri 04:02 04:04 2m 8 3 2146 12 WR
82 BDTS Mumbai Bandra

Terminus
04:35 5 3 2152 - 4 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (14:27)

May 26 2024 (14:27)

2

2


